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	L.P.
	Nazwa punktu poboru


	Ulica
	Nr
	Kod
	Miejscowość 
	Kod PPE 
	Numer licznika
	Moc umowna
	Szacunkowe zużycie w okresie 01.05.2020 r. – 30.04.2021 r.
	Szacunkowe zużycie w okresie 01.05.2021 r. – 30.04.2022 r.
	Razem
	Taryfa zakupowa

	1
	BUDYNEK 
	SOLNA
	1
	78-100
	KOŁOBRZEG
	PL0037550107826393
	1251534
	50
	116 000
	116 000
	232 000
	C22A

	2
	AMFITEATR
	FREDRY
	1
	78-100
	KOŁOBRZEG
	PL 0037550000095908
	sezonowy
	100
	10 000
	10 000
	20 000
	C21





